GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

ISIN: CA36168Q1046

Overview

2024/09/18 19:14:30

Price
53.11 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.38% (-0.20)

ISIN CA36168Q1046
Symbol GFL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,851 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

53.09 CAD (100)
53.11 CAD (100)
53.25 CAD
53.43 CAD
52.76 CAD
53.31 CAD
53.046278 CAD
76,679
4,067,535.54
659
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36168Q1046&ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aa4a0bcee1523b883e099454cd33a464430a0a267b2e6fc408894ff2ed3aa37&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=048c1d9aae893ef96&time=1726767061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4ea8d1b6041d63b45d1203b7463aa54315014688569ab0c3000be3b19e5ddf&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf92cd3c7b4c4f673&time=1726767061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef89e43c389512573052d038206f22f49030dd3095b92d653c7978d04cfcb4e3&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79fdc148b6cc4eaf0&time=1726767061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2cd51014fce76a26dafff60fced7ca63f187dd3c328df182cd2201a0ce09c6b&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f362c53cb2cc9096e&time=1726767061&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85adeabf0a0797fe530b54a4e620c5d37d90c757f72b81cbd9b3241cae406699&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b115fa007b17908fa&time=1726767061&tool=RSC

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Details

2024/09/18 19:14:30

Price
53.11 CAD

Difference ©  -0.38%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CA36168Q1046
Symbol GFL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 12,851 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 53.09 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 53.11 CAD (100)
Open 53.25 CAD
High 53.43 CAD
Low 52.76 CAD
Close (prev. day) 53.31 CAD
VWAP 53.046278 CAD
Volume (pcs) 76,679
Trading volume 4,067,535.54
Number of trades 659
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +16.58% +16.75% +14.60%
Perf (abs.) +7.58 +7.65 +6.79
Beta - - -
Volatility = 30.21 29.53 30.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 35.40 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:14 53.11 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 34.80 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 19:15 39.04 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 35.40 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

4.07

0.00

11.31

0.00

54.46 CAD (184,508
55.77 CAD (219,164
51.27 CAD (289,902
47.03 CAD (255,449
59.00 CAD (2024/08/26
41.90 CAD (2024/05/29
59.00 CAD (2024/08/26
36.56 CAD (2023/11/29

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

659

4,187
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272106207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273298021

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

18

2024/09/ 08:07 35.20 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:30 35.00 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272273480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826672

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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